
2026 WAP-PSC Philippine Archery National Training Pool Evaluation  Series 3 - Day 2
World Archery Philippines Inc (26WAPE32)
STI Goldtoe Archery Center, 21-03-2026

Recurve Men

Level 1

Group 1
Pos. Athlete Country Points Total points

1 COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC-University Of Baguio Cardinals 8 907 0
2 GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP-Up Archery Club 8 890 0
3 NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC-University Of Baguio Cardinals 6 934 0
4 PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA-Pana Archery Club 6 861 0
5 DATILES Lester Ian CAC-Cagayan De Oro Archery Club 5 924 0
6 NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA-Cpu Golden Lions Archery Team 5 841 0
7 REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP-Up Archery Club 4 908 0
8 BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC-San Carlos Archery Club 2 799 0
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2026 WAP-PSC Philippine Archery National Training Pool Evaluation  Series 3 - Day 2
World Archery Philippines Inc (26WAPE32)
STI Goldtoe Archery Center, 21-03-2026

Recurve Men
Level 1

Group 1
Round 1

Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 8 1 77
8B -Bye-

9A NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 8 1 81
9B -Bye-

10A REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 6 1 80
10B BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 0 0 64

11A COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 6 1 104
11B DATILES Lester Ian CAC 2 0 99

12A PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 2 0 98
12B NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 6 1 104

Round 2
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 6 1 135
8B PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 4 0 134

9A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 8 1 83
9B -Bye-

10A -Bye-
10B BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 8 1 62

11A NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 6 10 1 128
11B DATILES Lester Ian CAC 5 6 0 130

12A REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 6 1 129
12B NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 4 0 129

Round 3
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 2 0 103
8B PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 6 1 109

9A REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 1 0 99
9B COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 7 1 108

10A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 6 1 109
10B BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 2 0 104

11A -Bye-
11B DATILES Lester Ian CAC 8 1 78

12A -Bye-
12B NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 8 1 73

Round 4
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A -Bye-
8B PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 8 1 57

9A -Bye-
9B COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 8 1 72

10A NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 6 1 103
10B REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 2 0 105

11A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 2 0 104
11B DATILES Lester Ian CAC 6 1 104

12A BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 5 8 0 126
12B NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 6 9 1 122

Round 5
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A DATILES Lester Ian CAC 2 0 100
8B PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 6 1 98

9A BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 2 0 102
9B COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 6 1 110

10A -Bye-
10B REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 8 1 73

11A -Bye-
11B NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 8 1 78

12A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 6 1 78
12B NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 0 0 74

Round 6
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 6 1 82
8B PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 0 0 74

9A NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 0 0 68
9B COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 6 1 74

10A DATILES Lester Ian CAC 6 1 105
10B REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 2 0 101

11A BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 3 0 116
11B NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 7 1 127

Round 7
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 8 1 75
8B -Bye-

9A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 6 1 110
9B COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 2 0 107

10A PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 6 1 131
10B REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 4 0 130

11A NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 0 0 71
11B NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 6 1 79

12A DATILES Lester Ian CAC 8 1 74
12B -Bye-

Round 8
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 8 1 75
8B -Bye-

9A DATILES Lester Ian CAC 7 1 106
9B BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 1 0 85

10A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 6 1 111
10B REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 2 0 108

11A COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 7 1 114
11B NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 1 0 101

12A PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 8 1 79
12B -Bye-

2/3 Round Robin Result - 20260321.161801+08:00
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Recurve Men Continue

Level 1 Continue

Group 1 Continue

Round 9
Pos. Athlete Country Tot. SO Points TB1
8A COLAS Chass Mhaiven UBCAC 8 1 83
8B -Bye-

9A PACQUING Sancho Augusto PANA 6 1 81
9B BANAYOS Juan Daniel SCAC 0 0 65

10A NOBLEZA Cliff Jester CPUGLA 6 9+ 1 125
10B DATILES Lester Ian CAC 5 9 0 128

11A GARCIA Girvin Cullen Nigel UP 6 9+ 1 136
11B NAWEW Renian Keith UBCAC 5 9 0 134

12A REAPORT Jonathan Ebbinghans UP 8 1 83
12B -Bye-
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